
6

16

6

7

2

18

12

14

31

8

18

2321

35

13

31

10

13

30

2220

36

15

26

3

30
29

12

1

19

17

25

34

28

24
24

33

1

31

11

36

4

7

32

25

3634

19

5

9

27

1 66 21 45 3

3336 32
31

35

FO
OT

HI L
LR

OA
D

AVE G

STEVENS RD

SR
62

ANTELOPE RD

LINN RD

E DUTTON RD

MO
DO

C R
D

RI
LE

Y R
D

ME
RI

DI
AN

 R
D

BROPHY RD

JUSTICE RD

YANKEE CREEK
ROAD

AVE H

AG
AT

E R
D

E VILAS RD

AT
LA

NT
IC

 AV
E

E G
RE

GO
RY

 R
D

ALTA VISTA RD

AVE C

DRY CREEK ROAD

COREY ROAD

VILAS ROAD

AVEG

RI
LE

Y R
D

AVE A

KE
RS

HA
W

RO
A D

AVE F

ANTELOPE ROAD

RE
ES

E C
RE

EK
 R

D

DIVISION RD

W 
DU

TT
ON

 R
D

ANTIOCH RD

AVE H

BROWNSBORO EAGLE POINT RD

AVENUE G

SR
 62

NICK YOUNG RD

BIG
HA

M 
BR

OW
N 

RD

SR
 62

ALTA VISTA RD

11
TH

 ST

PE
AC

E L
N

4T
H 

ST 6T
H 

ST

15
TH

 ST

KE
RS

HA
W 

RD

14
TH

 ST

AL
TA

 VI
ST

A R
D

RILEY RD

13
TH

 ST

AVENUE C

SHASTA
AV

E

E VILAS RD

SR 140

Forestland Classification
/

1 inch = 1,000 feet
0 0.4 0.80.2 Miles

Southwest Oregon Protection District

OLD CLASSIFICATION
T36S R1WTownship/Range:

JACKSON

DOUGLAS

JOSEPHINE

COOS

CURRY

KLAMATHStructural Fire Protection District

Boundaries

County Taxlots
Sections
Townships
SWO Protection Boundary

Transportation
all weather
Interstate/Highway

USFS
Water

Classification
Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
NonForest


